
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 47 GASPARI A. - KTM 15:04.664
Tempo Gara

1 2:07.961 11:37:09.800

2 2:06.231 11:39:16.031

3 2:06.660 11:41:22.691

4 2:06.260 11:43:28.951

5 2:06.430 11:45:35.381

6 2:10.227 11:47:45.608

7 2:08.975 11:49:54.583

 Po. 2 - # 123 PEKLAJ J. - KTM + 16.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.668 11:37:20.767

2 2:08.075 11:39:28.842

3 2:04.932 11:41:33.774

4 2:13.938 11:43:47.712

5 2:06.898 11:45:54.610

6 2:08.034 11:48:02.644

7 2:08.036 11:50:10.680

 Po. 3 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM + 47.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.338 11:37:19.451

2 2:13.546 11:39:32.997

3 2:12.157 11:41:45.154

4 2:12.831 11:43:57.985

5 2:12.595 11:46:10.580

6 2:14.386 11:48:24.966

7 2:17.146 11:50:42.112

 Po. 4 - # 26 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 52.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.989 11:37:24.224

2 2:15.211 11:39:39.435

3 2:11.349 11:41:50.784

4 2:14.626 11:44:05.410

5 2:13.282 11:46:18.692

6 2:14.706 11:48:33.398

7 2:14.120 11:50:47.518

 Po. 5 - # 2 NARDO M. - KTM + 55.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.205 11:37:25.462

2 2:15.808 11:39:41.270

3 2:11.670 11:41:52.940

4 2:17.222 11:44:10.162

5 2:13.612 11:46:23.774

6 2:12.379 11:48:36.153

7 2:13.514 11:50:49.667

 Po. 6 - # 148 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 1:00.168
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.273 11:37:18.642

2 2:17.798 11:39:36.440

3 2:15.401 11:41:51.841

4 2:16.615 11:44:08.456

5 2:16.536 11:46:24.992

6 2:14.764 11:48:39.756

7 2:14.995 11:50:54.751

 Po. 7 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 1:25.732
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.890 11:37:23.410

2 2:13.526 11:39:36.936

3 2:15.278 11:41:52.214

4 2:16.887 11:44:09.101

5 2:34.702 11:46:43.803

6 2:17.075 11:49:00.878

7 2:19.437 11:51:20.315

 Po. 8 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 1:27.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.171 11:37:41.699

2 2:34.103 11:40:15.802

3 2:15.181 11:42:30.983

4 2:12.959 11:44:43.942

5 2:12.779 11:46:56.721

6 2:13.767 11:49:10.488

7 2:11.557 11:51:22.045

 Po. 9 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM + 1:31.226
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.805 11:37:27.670

2 2:18.838 11:39:46.508

3 2:18.758 11:42:05.266

4 2:21.430 11:44:26.696

5 2:20.477 11:46:47.173

6 2:16.868 11:49:04.041

7 2:21.768 11:51:25.809

 Po. 10 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 1:36.268
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.529 11:37:38.167

2 2:18.143 11:39:56.310

3 2:16.297 11:42:12.607

4 2:17.745 11:44:30.352

5 2:20.120 11:46:50.472

6 2:21.775 11:49:12.247

7 2:18.604 11:51:30.851

 Po. 11 - # 43 PONTI D. - KTM + 1:38.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.769 11:37:29.988

2 2:20.235 11:39:50.223

3 2:19.435 11:42:09.658

4 2:19.014 11:44:28.672

5 2:20.310 11:46:48.982

6 2:20.890 11:49:09.872

7 2:23.044 11:51:32.916

 Po. 12 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 1:43.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.556 11:37:23.383

2 2:21.285 11:39:44.668

3 2:19.763 11:42:04.431

4 2:21.858 11:44:26.289

5 2:20.910 11:46:47.199

6 2:26.542 11:49:13.741

7 2:24.650 11:51:38.391

Fastest lap: 2:04.932 
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 Po. 13 - # 9 VANELLI T. - KTM + 1:46.261
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.391 11:37:32.644

2 2:18.675 11:39:51.319

3 2:19.403 11:42:10.722

4 2:20.475 11:44:31.197

5 2:21.077 11:46:52.274

6 2:22.512 11:49:14.786

7 2:26.058 11:51:40.844

 Po. 14 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 1:47.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.376 11:37:38.208

2 2:24.812 11:40:03.020

3 2:19.491 11:42:22.511

4 2:19.006 11:44:41.517

5 2:17.894 11:46:59.411

6 2:19.628 11:49:19.039

7 2:22.636 11:51:41.675

 Po. 15 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 2:03.485
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.743 11:37:37.466

2 2:25.106 11:40:02.572

3 2:24.061 11:42:26.633

4 2:23.158 11:44:49.791

5 2:22.389 11:47:12.180

6 2:21.586 11:49:33.766

7 2:24.302 11:51:58.068

 Po. 16 - # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM + 2:04.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.012 11:37:56.841

2 2:24.655 11:40:21.496

3 2:22.203 11:42:43.699

4 2:22.531 11:45:06.230

5 2:16.195 11:47:22.425

6 2:16.512 11:49:38.937

7 2:19.654 11:51:58.591

 Po. 17 - # 10 POLATO B. - KTM + 2:06.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.543 11:37:43.485

2 2:24.652 11:40:08.137

3 2:22.134 11:42:30.271

4 2:21.691 11:44:51.962

5 2:21.986 11:47:13.948

6 2:23.645 11:49:37.593

7 2:23.375 11:52:00.968

 Po. 18 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 2:10.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.732 11:37:52.601

2 2:20.492 11:40:13.093

3 2:27.346 11:42:40.439

4 2:22.043 11:45:02.482

5 2:22.345 11:47:24.827

6 2:19.479 11:49:44.306

7 2:20.344 11:52:04.650

 Po. 19 - # 487 PAGANONI M. - KTM + 2:12.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.924 11:37:36.773

2 2:25.008 11:40:01.781

3 2:24.059 11:42:25.840

4 2:23.268 11:44:49.108

5 2:24.121 11:47:13.229

6 2:27.014 11:49:40.243

7 2:27.316 11:52:07.559

 Po. 20 - # 5 ALMAGOR B. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.056 11:37:46.614

2 2:25.667 11:40:12.281

3 2:29.022 11:42:41.303

4 2:24.237 11:45:05.540

5 2:27.698 11:47:33.238

6 2:26.861 11:50:00.099

 Po. 21 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.365 11:37:39.915

2 2:27.736 11:40:07.651

3 2:37.119 11:42:44.770

4 2:26.180 11:45:10.950

5 2:27.414 11:47:38.364

6 2:25.015 11:50:03.379

 Po. 22 - # 23 BONGIOVANNI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.898 11:37:42.963

2 2:22.089 11:40:05.052

3 2:22.898 11:42:27.950

4 2:27.987 11:44:55.937

5 2:23.703 11:47:19.640

6 2:49.206 11:50:08.846

 Po. 23 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.326 11:37:12.706

2 2:21.943 11:39:34.649

3 2:13.420 11:41:48.069

4 2:16.101 11:44:04.170

5 4:00.287 11:48:04.457

6 2:17.852 11:50:22.309

 Po. 24 - # 33 OBERHUBER M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.148 11:37:49.478

2 2:30.775 11:40:20.253

3 2:31.346 11:42:51.599

4 2:30.223 11:45:21.822

5 2:32.794 11:47:54.616

6 2:32.911 11:50:27.527

Fastest lap: 2:04.932 
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 Po. 25 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.903 11:37:55.203

2 2:34.443 11:40:29.646

3 2:34.236 11:43:03.882

4 2:37.213 11:45:41.095

5 2:36.770 11:48:17.865

6 2:28.713 11:50:46.578

 Po. 26 - # 15 GRUBER A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.228 11:37:51.912

2 2:33.617 11:40:25.529

3 2:34.378 11:42:59.907

4 2:38.167 11:45:38.074

5 2:38.782 11:48:16.856

6 2:36.994 11:50:53.850

 Po. 27 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.888 11:38:07.892

2 2:43.677 11:40:51.569

3 2:40.591 11:43:32.160

4 2:44.399 11:46:16.559

5 2:43.632 11:49:00.191

6 3:07.064 11:52:07.255

 Po. 28 - # 251 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.785 11:38:19.839

2 2:39.662 11:40:59.501

3 2:45.536 11:43:45.037

4 2:53.479 11:46:38.516

5 2:53.361 11:49:31.877

6 2:51.183 11:52:23.060

 Po. 29 - # 121 SALVI F. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.348 11:37:53.760

2 2:33.037 11:40:26.797

3 3:59.322 11:44:26.119

4 2:47.949 11:47:14.068

5 3:00.569 11:50:14.637

Fastest lap: 2:04.932 
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